
Wednesday 30th November   

Children in Need 202 

Thank you for supporting Children in Need last Friday! The children were looked fabulous in their  

Pudsey yellow and spot! 

The cake sale was very popular—thank you to the staff for helping the children with baking and over-

all we raised a ‘spotacular’……£50.67 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Football report  

Well done to our football team for taking 

part in the Football Festival last week. 

The children showed good team work 

and great courage and resilience meeting 

all the challenges of facing teams from 

larger schools. 

Well done for your perseverance! 

 Christmas play change of date 
 

We have changed the date of our  
Christmas Play to  

Wednesday 14th December. 
We will be performing this in the after-

noon at 2pm in the school hall. 
 

Please note this change in your diary. 
 



w/e 18th November  

Star of the week 

Class 1  Corey 

Class 2   Rhys 

Perseverance 

Class 2      Layton  

Courage  

Class 1      Benjamin, Emi and Brody 

Class 2         Class 2 

Generosity 

Class 2        Kian 

Responsibility  

Class 1      Teddy  

Golden Token 

Class  1    Olly 

Class 2     Olivia 

 

Well done to all these children! 

.Christmas Wreath Worship 

We have a few a space left for this working 
shop on Tuesday 6th December at 3pm 

It is lovely workshop and you and your child 
will make a stunning wreath and all for free! 

Please phone or pop into the office to book 
your place. 

w/e 25th November  

Star of the week 

Class 1   Benjamin 

Class 2   Ruby 

Perseverance 

Class 1 Harrison 

Class  2      Kian 

Courage 

Class 1        Harley 

Class 2         Yr 5/6 Footballers 

Generosity 

Class 1       Brody 

Class 2        Layton  

Golden Token 

Class 1        

Class 2  

Well done to all these children! 

 
Children Flourishing at Madron Daniel Weekly Awards 

Madron Feast Day service and Fayre  
We had a record number of children 

attend the Feast Day procession and ser-
vice on Sunday 27th November. The chil-

dren represented the school well.  
Class 2 have had a stall at the Madron 

Feast Fayre on Monday selling their salt 
dough Christmas decorations and books. 

My thanks to Miss Adams and Mr 
Wynter for running the Feast stall.  

Christmas Dinner 
Our school Christmas dinner is on  

Wednesday 14th December 
Please complete the  slip with this letter so 
we can start planning this. You can pay now 

or nearer the day. 
Many thanks. 



Dates for your diary 

Monday 28th November     Madron Feast School Closed INSET day 

Friday 2nd December    School Christmas Fayre from 1:30pm –3pm 

Tuesday 6th December   Lantern Making for Humphry Davy Parade (letter about this next 

      week) 

      Christmas wreath making  (see letter today) 

Wednesday 14th December   Christmas Dinner  

Wednesday 14th December   Christmas play 2pm in the school hall 

Friday 16th December   11am Christingle Service @ Madron Church School  

Monday 19th December—Monday 2nd January—Christmas Break 

Tuesday 3rd January   Spring term starts 

Monday 6th February    Parents consultations  

Monday 13th February—Friday 17th February—Spring half term 

Monday 20th February   School opens 

Monday 3rd April—Friday 14th April - Easter Break 

Monday 17th April   Summer term begins 

Monday 2nd May   Bank Holiday 

Monday 8th May    Year 6 SATS week 

Monday 29th May– Friday 2nd June—Half term 

Monday 5th June    School Opens  

Friday 21st July    Leavers Assembly 11:30am in School. School finishes at  1:30pm 

Monday 24th July and Tuesday 25th July   INSET days school closed 

Madron Parent Group 

Join us in the canteen or coffee on Tues-

day morning 9-10 and Friday afternoons 

2-3pm. A place to chat, have a cuppa and 

share ideas to work together to help the 

school. See you there! 

 

Christmas Fayre 

Our school Christmas Fayre in now 

this FRIDAY 2ND DECEMBER AT  

1:30—3PM IN THE SCHOOL. 

See you there! 


